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Generous Pours
Forestville Chardonnay		                               7.95 
Forestville Pinot Grigio                                                                           7.95
Hess Chardonnay		                                                                                                                10.95
Whitehaven Sauv Blanc                                                                                                13.95
Hampton Water Rose                                                                                                                                                                                         11.95
Yes Way Bubbly Rose Split                                                                                            13.95
LaMarca Prosecco Split                                                                                                              13.95
Woodbridge Cabernet	                                                                                                                                       7.95
Mark West Pinot Noir                                                                                                                                         9.95

Tap Beer
Coors Light Domestic 4.2%Domestic 4.2%

Michelob Golden Light Domestic 4.2%              Domestic 4.2%              

Excelsior Big Island Citrus Blonde Ale 5.0%

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale 4.4%Golden Ale 4.4%

Summer Shandy Weiss 4.2%Weiss 4.2%

Summit EPA Pale Ale 5.2%Pale Ale 5.2%

Half Acre Waybird Hazy IPA 6.5%Hazy IPA 6.5%

Pacifico Mexican Lager 4.4% Mexican Lager 4.4%

Downeast Guava Passionfruit Cider 5.5%Guava Passionfruit Cider 5.5%

Surly Furious IPA 6.7%IPA 6.7%

Blue Moon Wheat Ale 5.4%Wheat Ale 5.4%

Sam Adam’s Summer Wheat Ale 5.4%Wheat Ale 5.4%

Skinny Cans
High Noon
Pineapple, Watermelon, or Tequila Lime
White Claw 
Black Cherry or Mango
Sun Cruiser Vodka Iced Teas
Classic or Arnold Palmer

Packaged Goods
Coors Light
Miller Lite
Budweiser
Corona 
Michelob Ultra
1919 Root Beer 

Wharf Cocktails
Maynard’s Mojito
bacardi & bacardi limon, mint, 
lime & simple syrup
Strawberry Lemonade
stoli citrus vodka, strawberry puree, pink                     
lemonade & peach liqueur
Bootleg                                                                
sapphire gin, soda and our famous bootleg mix                 
Wharf Margarita
campo bravo blanco tequilla, triple sec, fresh     
lime with our house sweet & sour
Skinny & Spicy Margarita
dulce vida tequila infused with pineapple and      
jalapeno, citrus juices, fresh jalapeno, soda
Hugo Spritz                                                                
st-germain, prosecco, soda water, mint

Non-Alcoholic
White Claw 0% Mango Passionfruit
Heineken 0.0


